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Lieu Seq Temps Tour S1 S2 S3 Tps Tour

No 2 AMADO Ulric / DESMAELE Mickael (Rg=2)

Out 3 11.243

Pass 13 2:03.918 39.273 35.873

Pass 23 3:32.791 1 26.277 32.857 29.739 1:28.873 *

Pass 33 4:53.090 2 22.806 28.930 28.563 1:20.299 **

In 49 6:55.055 3 22.218 28.397 2:01.965

Out 61 8:46.074

Pass 69 10:13.582 4 2:18.909 30.816 28.802 3:18.527

Pass 77 11:32.570 5 22.063 28.550 28.375 1:18.988 *

Pass 82 12:52.163 6 22.127 28.199 29.267 1:19.593

In 87 14:24.862 7 22.318 34.663 1:32.699
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No 5 BOUHET Pierre-Alain / CHARLAINE Vincent

Pass 83 13:35.462
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No 6 RABOT Olivier / RABOT Olivier (Rg=7)

Out 7 25.721

Pass 17 2:22.515 39.225 36.223

Pass 27 3:55.125 1 28.293 32.994 31.323 1:32.610 *

Pass 36 5:21.756 2 24.677 31.897 30.057 1:26.631 *

Pass 46 6:47.587 3 23.087 32.042 30.702 1:25.831 *

Pass 56 8:10.212 4 23.025 30.083 29.517 1:22.625 *

Pass 65 9:32.460 5 22.813 30.043 29.392 1:22.248 *

In 74 11:01.228 6 23.518 33.415 1:28.768
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No 7 PELLETIER Patrick (Rg=4)

Out 2 9.885

Pass 14 2:06.409 41.182 36.875

Pass 25 3:44.687 1 26.742 40.573 30.963 1:38.278

Pass 35 5:06.733 2 23.363 29.606 29.077 1:22.046

Pass 44 6:27.394 3 22.227 29.354 29.080 1:20.661 *

Pass 53 7:48.827 4 22.428 29.732 29.273 1:21.433

In 63 9:12.622 5 22.565 29.365 1:23.795
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No 8 TOISON Cédric / TOISON Cédric (Rg=8)

Out 6 19.748

Pass 15 2:07.677 35.442 36.993

Pass 24 3:37.277 1 26.441 32.951 30.208 1:29.600 *

Pass 34 4:59.770 2 22.925 29.328 30.240 1:22.493 *

Pass 43 6:22.849 3 23.248 29.565 30.266 1:23.079

In 54 8:00.495 4 25.450 33.357 1:37.646

Out 71 10:36.253

Pass 79 12:08.632 5 3:05.106 31.317 31.714 4:08.137

In 84 13:42.205 6 25.808 31.413 1:33.573
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No 9 ODDOS Eric / ODDOS Eric (Rg=10)

Out 5 15.547

Pass 16 2:11.385 37.913 38.166

Pass 26 3:51.541 1 29.100 34.844 36.212 1:40.156 *

Pass 39 5:31.748 2 28.321 34.915 36.971 1:40.207

Pass 51 7:09.798 3 27.773 34.684 35.593 1:38.050 *

Pass 62 8:47.389 4 27.242 33.799 36.550 1:37.591 *

Pass 70 10:28.833 5 29.867 35.396 36.181 1:41.444

Pass 78 12:06.196 6 27.589 34.043 35.731 1:37.363 *

In 85 13:58.138 7 33.281 37.597 1:51.942
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No 11 ZIEGLER Michael / MURER Pierre (Rg=9)

Out 9 36.830

Pass 19 2:25.907 38.556 34.779

Pass 29 4:02.621 1 26.208 37.518 32.988 1:36.714 *

Pass 38 5:26.603 2 23.483 29.935 30.564 1:23.982 *

Pass 47 6:49.567 3 23.285 29.944 29.735 1:22.964 *

In 59 8:31.549 4 25.883 36.096 1:41.982
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No 13 VANWINSBERGHE Marc / VANWINSBERGHE Marc (Rg=5)

Out 4 12.504

Pass 12 1:53.229 33.662 31.951

Pass 22 3:17.533 1 24.734 30.416 29.154 1:24.304 **

Pass 32 4:38.769 2 22.530 29.502 29.204 1:21.236 **

Pass 42 5:59.818 3 22.495 29.610 28.944 1:21.049 *

Pass 52 7:21.126 4 22.776 29.586 28.946 1:21.308

Pass 60 8:42.848 5 22.772 29.519 29.431 1:21.722

Pass 68 10:04.176 6 22.731 29.496 29.101 1:21.328

Pass 76 11:25.255 7 22.569 29.310 29.200 1:21.079

Pass 81 12:45.984 8 22.578 29.213 28.938 1:20.729 *

In 86 14:11.292 9 23.967 30.414 1:25.308
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No 15 LEBRETON Emeric / LEBRETON Emeric (Rg=6)

Out 8 27.330

Pass 18 2:24.636 37.780 37.658

Pass 28 3:57.914 1 28.139 34.486 30.653 1:33.278 *

Pass 37 5:22.187 2 23.352 30.838 30.083 1:24.273 *

Pass 45 6:45.752 3 23.062 31.055 29.448 1:23.565 *

Pass 55 8:07.282 4 22.813 29.397 29.320 1:21.530 *

Pass 64 9:28.156 5 22.516 29.238 29.120 1:20.874 *

Pass 72 10:49.535 6 22.577 29.533 29.269 1:21.379

In 80 12:28.173 7 25.738 36.019 1:38.638
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No 16 VAUCHER Amaury / BREUIL Arnaud (Rg=3)

Out 10 41.005

Pass 20 2:34.148 38.158 39.908

Pass 30 4:10.788 1 28.714 34.643 33.283 1:36.640 *

Pass 40 5:32.835 2 23.072 29.723 29.252 1:22.047 *

Pass 48 6:53.386 3 22.375 29.060 29.116 1:20.551 *

Pass 57 8:17.157 4 22.578 31.836 29.357 1:23.771

Pass 66 9:37.341 5 22.262 28.787 29.135 1:20.184 *

In 75 11:16.375 6 27.512 36.186 1:39.034
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No 75 DESOILLE Sébastien / DESOILLE Sébastien (Rg=1)

Out 11 1:39.307

Pass 21 3:06.794 30.733 29.421

Pass 31 4:25.179 1 22.030 28.351 28.004 1:18.385

Pass 41 5:42.706 2 21.439 27.994 28.094 1:17.527

Pass 50 7:00.732 3 21.361 28.602 28.063 1:18.026 **

Pass 58 8:19.378 4 21.565 28.789 28.292 1:18.646

Pass 67 9:37.537 5 21.375 28.031 28.753 1:18.159

In 73 10:57.700 6 21.519 28.286 1:20.163


